
L&I dashboard Property history 1836 E MADISON ST Violation: 464324

Case number 464324

Priority STANDARD

Date added Dec. 22, 2014

Date updated Jun. 03, 2016

Resolution date Not Available

Investigations

Dec. 15, 2014 464324 FAILED

Jan. 26, 2015 464324 FAILED

Nov. 13, 2015 464324 CLOSED

Jun. 03, 2016 464324 FAILED

4 records

STANDARD

CASE NUMBER: 464324
L&I District: CENTRAL EAST
OPA Account #: 452009900
1836 E MADISON ST
Philadelphia, PA 19134-2528

CLOSED

Applicable codes index 

Violation number: 3961611 - PM-304.3/4 +

Violation number: 3961612 - PM-305.3/1 +

Violation number: 3961613 - PM-305.3/2 +

Violation number: 3961615 - FC-908.7/1 +

Date Case # Status
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